Phase 3

Rang Nom Cat. Série Club ijmul . A . P2
1824 Neég. % 875 Nég. % Rg|[949 Nég. % Rg
1 |[HERANNEY Stéphane S 2B N33(1754 -70 96,16% | 831 -44 9497% 4 | 923 -26 97.26% 2
2 |LIRIS Gilbert D 2A PO7|1737 -87 9523% | 809 -66 9246% 15| 928 -21 97,79% 1
3 | VALERO Monique D 4B N33|1707 -117 93,59% | 789 -86 90,177% 29| 918 -31 96,73% 3
4 |ACCHIARDI Eric S 2B NO04 (1706 -118 93,53% | 810 -65 9257% 14| 896 -53 9442% 6
4 |HERRICK Isabelle S 3B NO4 (1706 -118 93,53% | 826 -49 9440% 6 | 880 -69 92,73% 10
6 |ESTACHY Pierrette D 4A NO6| 1704 -120 93,42% | 852 -23 97,37% 1 | 852 -97 89,78% 21
7 |FRUTIG Julien S 3B NO7(1703 -121 93,37% | 808 -67 9234% 16| 895 -54 9431% 7
8 |MERIAUX Patrick V. 2A N34|1695 -129 92,93% | 815 -60 93,14% 10| 880 -69 92,73% 10
8 |PERROT Lucien D 3A NO04|1695 -129 92,93% | 797 -78 91,09% 23 | 898 -51 9463% 5
10 |KAFTAL Nicole R 4A NO7| 1694 -130 92,87% | 839 -36 9589% 2 | 855 -94 90,09% 19
11 | VIANO Christine V 3B N20|1692 -132 92,76% | 793 -82 90,63% 26 | 899 -50 94,73% 4
11 |VILLEMINOT Florence V. 4A N34 |1692 -132 92,76% | 805 -70 92,00% 19| 887 -62 9347% 9
13 |POLLET Charlotte D 4A N15|1688 -136 92,54% | 826 -49 94,40% 6 | 862 -87 90,83% 17
14 |RIPONI Eric V  3A NO6| 1685 -139 92,38% | 814 -61 93,03% 12| 871 -78 91,78% 13
15 |DECHAMP Laurence S 4A N34 (1674 -150 91,78% | 827 -48 9451% 5 | 847 -102 8925% 25
16 | ABLY Annick D 4D NO1| 1669 -155 91,50% | 815 -60 93,14% 10| 854 -95 89,99% 20
17 |BESNARD Jean-Yves V. 3A Y12 | 1668 -156 91,45% | 773 -102 8834% 38 | 895 -54 9431% 7
18 |ALESSANDRI Olivier S 3B NO7(1661 -163 91,06% | 823 -52 94,06% 8 | 838 -111 88,30% 30
19 |GONON Marie-Héléne S 4D NO2|[ 1660 -164 91,01% | 786 -89 89,83% 31| 874 -75 92,10% 12
19 |LEFORT Maryvonne D 4C N34|1660 -164 91,01% | 792 -83 90,51% 27| 868 -81 91,46% 15
21 |PERROT Thierry V 4D NO7| 1658 -166 90,90% | 794 -81 90,74% 25| 864 -85 91,04% 16
22 |LEPIN Jacqueline D 3A RO05|1656 -168 90,79% | 807 -68 92,23% 17| 849 -100 89,46% 23
23 |SERVAEGE John V 3B N34|1651 -173 90,52% | 816 -59 9326% 9 [ 835 -114 87,99% 33
24 |BELNAND Frangoise V 3B N20| 1650 -174 90,46% | 806 -69 9211% 18 | 844 -105 88,94% 26
25 |PALE Solange D 4A N15|1649 -175 90,41% | 780 -95 89,14% 33| 869 -80 91,57% 14
26 |DELAVELLE Chantal V  3A N34|1645 -179 90,19% | 814 -61 93,03% 12| 831 -118 87,57% 34
27 |ZOVIGHIAN Nouhad V  3A NO6| 1637 -187 89,75% | 836 -39 9554% 3 [ 801 -148 84,40% 46
28 [DURAND Michele D 4A N15|1631 -193 89,42% | 782 -93 89,37% 32| 849 -100 89,46% 23
29 GEORGES Paul R 4A NO02| 1623 -201 88,98% | 761 -114 86,97% 45| 862 -87 90,83% 17
30 |COHEN Edwige D 4B NO1| 1620 -204 88,82% [ 800 -75 91,43% 21| 820 -129 86,41% 37
31 [TONDU Guy D 4A N15|1613 -211 88,43% | 776 -99 8869% 36 | 837 -112 88,20% 31
32 [ESTEBAN Jeanine R 4B NO8| 1607 -217 88,10% | 802 -73 91,66% 20 | 805 -144 84,83% 42
33 [KRUMENACKER Christine V. 4A N33| 1603 -221 87,88% | 763 -112 87,20% 44 [ 840 -109 8851% 29
34 [BERQUIN Anne-Marie D 4B NO7 (1600 -224 87,72% | 758 -117 86,63% 47 | 842 -107 88,72% 28
35 [ATTIA Frangoise S 5A NO7 (1594 -230 87,39% | 742 -133 84,80% 50 | 852 -97 89,78% 21
36 [BAGUET Viviane V.  5A N34 | 1589 -235 87,12% | 779 -96 89,03% 34 | 810 -139 8535% 40
37 |LESAGE Arlette R 5B NO02| 1574 -250 86,29% | 777 -98 88,80% 35| 797 -152 83,98% 47
38 [CAIROU Simone R 5B NO05| 1573 -251 86,24% | 769 -106 87,89% 41 | 804 -145 84,72% 43
39 [MARCET Cathy V  5A NO7| 1567 -257 8591% | 731 -144 8354% 53 [ 836 -113 88,09% 32
40 |COUSIN Mariam V. 4A NO7| 1565 -259 85,80% | 771 -104 8811% 40| 794 -155 83,67% 48
41 |MARCHETTI Armande D 4D NO6| 1563 -261 85,69% | 720 -155 82,29% 56 | 843 -106 88,83% 27
42 |VONDERSCHER Marie-Jeanne V  5A N34 | 1558 -266 85,42% | 742 -133 84,80% 50| 816 -133 8599% 39
43 |LAURENT Bernard D b5A N15]| 1557 -267 85,36% | 775 -100 8857% 37 | 782 -167 82,40% 51
44 | AMALBERTI Lucienne D b5A NO6| 1554 -270 85,20% | 787 -88 89,94% 30| 767 -182 80,82% 58
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Nom

RUFIN Claudine
ROGER Noélla

DI COSTANZO Christiane
IOAN Michéle
NAVARRE lIsabelle
SAVOURET Jacques
LAURENT Nicole
NOSENZO Claude
ZARADER Colette
REBIBO Aimée
DEBENEDETTI Nadine
TACHOT Cécile
LEOPOLD-LEGER Monique
VERNOU Nadine
DOMINGOS Simone
ARRIGUCCI Josy
OBLETTE Serge
FERRERO Nicole
PRIN Dominique
CAPO Christiane
GUILHAUME Denise
DOUMENE René
POULIQUEN Michel
KERSUAL Francoise
GAGETTA Michéle
NAVE Monique
ADELINE Emmanuelle
BLANCHARD Yves
PRUNIERE Isabelle
HILARIC Christine
COLLEAU Monique
CATALIOTO Angélina
GOUJON Anny
THOBELLEM Jean-Claude
POULIQUEN Thérése
TADEJ Madeleine
DENIS Chantal
COPPO Aline
TRUCCO Catherine
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Cumul

Nég.
-290
-295
-298
-304
-305
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-308
-314
-316
-321
-326
-331
-337
-344
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-361
-382
-386
-386
-400
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-420
-424
-426
-434
-439
-442
-486
-522
-529
-538
-558
-603
-612
-634
-663
-758
-802

%
84,10%
83,83%
83,66%
83,33%
83,28%
83,22%
83,11%
82,79%
82,68%
82,40%
82,13%
81,85%
81,52%
81,14%
80,98%
80,21%
79,06%
78,84%
78,84%
78,07%
77,80%
77,03%
76,97%
76,75%
76,64%
76,21%
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75,77%
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71,00%
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58,44%
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795
761
709
745
767
710
747
689
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722
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722
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791
733
799
659
773
680
764
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649
616
702
640
672
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685
675
651
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659
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594
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456

%
90,86%
86,97%
81,03%
85,14%
87,66%
81,14%
85,37%
78,74%
80,57%
82,51%
76,91%
82,51%
80,23%
77,49%
90,40%
83,77%
91,31%
75,31%
88,34%
77,71%
87,31%
73,49%
74,17%
70,40%
80,23%
73,14%
76,80%
79,89%
78,29%
77,14%
74,40%
70,63%
75,31%
81,49%
67,89%
67,09%
72,00%
69,03%
52,11%
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49
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52
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80
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949
739
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817
775
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808
769
821
803
781
825
771
785
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686
730
643
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744
655
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755
784
696
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713
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618
603
531
462
566

P2

Nég.
-210
-181
-132
-174
-197
-141
-180
-128
-146
-168
-124
-178
-164
-147
-263
-219
-306
-170
-284
-205
-294
-187
-194
-165
-253
-199
-236
-266
-296
-322
-305
-281
-342
-441
-331
-346
-418
-487
-383

%
77,87%
80,93%
86,09%
81,66%
79,24%
85,14%
81,03%
86,51%
84,62%
82,30%
86,93%
81,24%
82,72%
84,51%
72,29%
76,92%
67,76%
82,09%
70,07%
78,40%
69,02%
80,30%
79,56%
82,61%
73,34%
79,03%
75,13%
71,97%
68,81%
66,07%
67,86%
70,39%
63,96%
53,53%
65,12%
63,54%
55,95%
48,68%
59,64%
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57
38
54
61
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56
36
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49
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68
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